Financial Management Modernization Program
Financial Management (SAF/FMP)


Action OPR:  SAF/FMP
Suspense Date:  FM-062 FORMTEXT 

     
 
Inquiry No: 


Action OCR:      
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 FORMTEXT 
     


OPR Tasked Date:  
Required Coordination:  AF/DP, AF/HC, AF/HO, AF/IL, AF/JA, AF/RE, AF/SG, AF/TE, AF/XI, AF/XO, AF/XP, AFAA/FS, AFAFO, AFFSMO, AFSAA/SAB, ANG/FM, HQ AFMC/FM, SAF-CIO, SAF/AQ, SAF/FMBMA-S, SAF/GC, SAF/IE, SAF/IG, SAF/MR, SAF/PA, SAF/US

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     

 FORMTEXT 
     
Subject:  Domain Points of Contact 








ACTION REQUIRED:

 No action is required. This document  is for notification purposes only.

RM 

Rufonda M. Moss

(703) 697-7658
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 SAF/FMP             

Liaison Officer: Mr. Moss, Rufonda 1

Room: 4D164

Phone (703) 697-7658     Fax

Information Distribution: 


_1113111265.doc
BMMP GOVERNANCE


Points of Contact


BMSI
Staff POCs
Contact Info


Program Manager
TO:  Steve Worton
703-607-3370



wortons@osd.pentagon.mil


Director, Program Support
TO:  Lydia Moschkin
703-602-0400




moschkil@osd.pentagon.mil


Team Lead, Gov/Acq Strategy
CC:  Bob Bemben
703-602-0193




bembenr@osd.pentagon.mil


Asst Team Lead, Gov/Acq Strategy
CC:  Jennifer Schultz
703-602-0374




schultzj@osd.pentagon.mil


Asst Team Lead, Gov/Acq Strategy
CC:  Christine Wenrich
703-602-0449




wenrichc@osd.pentagon.mil


Domain Name
Designee
Other POCs
Contact Info


Acquisition/
Deidre Lee

703-695-7145


Procurement:


deidre.lee@osd.mil




TO:  Mark Krzysko
703-614-3882



mark.krzysko@osd.mil




CC:  Jim McMichael
703-614-7523





james.mcmichael@osd.mil



CC:  Diane Morrison
703-607-3334





diane.morrison@dfas.mil


Finance, Accounting Operations &


Financial Management:  
TO:  JoAnn Boutelle
703-695-7000





boutellj@osd.pentagon.mil


Human Resource 
TO:  Norma St. Claire
703-696-8710


Management:  


norma.stclaire@osd.pentagon.mil




CC:  Cheryl Fuller
703-696-4632





cheryl.fuller@cpms.osd.mil


Logistics:  
Diane Morales

703-697-5531




diane.morales@osd.mil




TO:  Laura Faught
703-604-0157 x137





laura.faught@osd.mil




CC:  Gary Jones
703-604-0157 x151





gary.jones@osd.mill




CC:  Mike Schmitt (KTR)
703-604-0157 x141





mike.schmitt@osd.mil


Strategic, Planning &
John Roth

703-695-3950


Budgeting:  


rothj@osd.pentagon.mil




TO:  Jim Dominy
703-697-0021





dominyj@osd.pentagon.mil




CC:  Jeanne Karstens
703-697-2191





karstenj@osd.pentagon.mil


Installations & 
Ray Dubois

703-695-2880


Environment:  


ray.dubois@osd.mil




TO:  Doug Hansen
703-604-5582





douglas.hansen@osd.mil




CC:  Lora Muchmore
703-604-6025





lora.muchmore@osd.mil


Technical
Priscilla Guthrie

703-695-0871


Infrastructure:


priscilla.guthrie@osd.mil




TO:  Margaret Myers
703-695-0871





margaret.myers@osd.mil




CC:  Ruby Harney
703-607-0231





ruby.harney@osd.mil




CC:  Michael Krieger
703-602-0363





michael.Krieger@osd.mil

ADVISORY MEMBERS:


1)  PA&E
TO:  Scott Comes

703-697-0361






scott.comes@osd.mil


2)  AT&L
TO:  Steve Tabone

703-604-6350 X 121






stephen.tabone@osd.mil

* Coordinate all meetings with “TO:” and “CC:” via e-mail.


BMMP ACTION OFFICERS


Points of Contact


Domain Name
POC
Contact Info


Acquisition/Procurement:



(All Deliverables)
TO:  Diane Morrison
703-607-3334




diane.morrison@dfas.mil


CC:  Jim McMichael
703-614-7523




james.mcmichael@osd.mil

Finance, Accounting Operations &


Financial Management:  
TO:  JoAnn Boutelle
703-695-7000


(All Deliverables)

boutellj@osd.pentagon.mil


Human Resource Management:


Architecture/Transition Plan
TO:  Matt Perry
703-696-8710




matthew.perry@osd.pentagon.mil



TO:  David Frager
703-696-8123




david.frager@osd.pentagon.mil



CC:  Ed Banka
703-696-3543




edward.banka@cpms.osd.mil



CC:  Tom Rehm
703-696-8311




tom.rehm@osd.pentagon.mil




thomas.rehm@dfas.mil



CC:  Sharon Larson
703-681-9530




sharon.larson@tma.osd.mil



CC:  Marco Johnson
703-681-5611




marco.johnson@tma.osd.mil


System Reviews/Inventory
TO:  Sally DeSanto
703-696-8186




sally.desanto@osd.pentagon.mil



CC:  Mike Monteleone
703-696-8105




michael.monteleone@osd.pentagon.mil



CC:  Ed Banka
703-696-3543




edward.banka@cpms.osd.mil



CC:  Tom Rehm
703-696-8311




tom.rehm@osd.pentagon.mil




thomas.rehm@dfas.mil



CC:  Sharon Larson
703-681-9530




sharon.larson@tma.osd.mil


Logistics:  



Architecture
TO:  Will Mancuso
703-604-0157 x139




william.mancuso@osd.mil


Communications/Change Management
TO:  Mary Ann Wagner
703-604-0157 x172




maryann.wagner@osd.mil



TO:  Randy Volker
703-604-0157 x 161




randy.volker@osd.mil


System Reviews/Inventory
TO:  Phil Schrock
703-604-0157 x146




phil.schrock@osd.mil



TO:  Beth Cox
703-604-0157 x 160




elizabeth.cox@osd.mil


Transition Plan
TO:  Mike Schmitt
703-604-0157 x141




mike.schmitt@osd.mil


Strategic, Planning & Budgeting:

(All Deliverables)
TO:  Jim Dominy
703-697-0021




dominyj@osd.pentagon.mil



CC:  Jeanne Karstens
703-697-2191




karstenj@osd.pentagon.mil


Installations & Environment:


(All Deliverables)
TO:  Doug Hansen
703-604-5582




douglas.hansen@osd.mil



CC:  Lora Muchmore
703-604-6025




lora.muchmore@osd.mil



CC:  Robert Turkeltaub
703-695-2712




robert.turkeltaub@osd.mil


Technical Infrastructure:

(All Deliverables)
TO:  Margaret Myers
703-695-0871




margaret.myers@osd.mil



CC:  Ruby Harney
703-607-0231




ruby.harney@osd.mil



CC:  COL Michael Wayson 
703-607-0482





michael.wayson@osd.mil



CC:  David Mullins
703-602-2585






dave.mullins@osd.mil



CC: Michael Krieger
703-602-0363






michael.krieger@osd.mil

BMMP DELIVERABLE REVIEWS


Points of Contact for Comment Submissions & Comment Review Meetings


BMSI
Staff POCs
Contact Info


Team Lead, Gov/Acq Strategy
Bob Bemben
703-602-0193




bembenr@osd.pentagon.mil


Asst Team Lead, Gov/Acq Strategy
Jennifer Schultz
703-602-0374




schultzj@osd.pentagon.mil


Asst Team Lead, Gov/Acq Strategy
Christine Wenrich
703-602-0449




wenrichc@osd.pentagon.mil


Domain Name
POC
Contact Info


Acquisition/Procurement:




Diane Morrison
703-607-3334




diane.morrison@dfas.mil


Jim McMichael
703-614-7523




james.mcmichael@osd.mil

Finance, Accounting Operations &


Financial Management:  
JoAnn Boutelle
703-695-7000




boutellj@osd.pentagon.mil


Human Resource Management:



Tom Rehm
703-696-8311




tom.rehm@osd.pentagon.mil




thomas.rehm@dfas.mil



Ed Banka
703-696-3543




edward.banka@cpms.osd.mil




edward.banka@dfas.mil


Logistics:



Gary Jones
703-604-0157 x151





gary.jones@osd.mill



Mike Schmitt
703-604-0157 x141




mike.schmitt@osd.mil


Strategic, Planning & Budgeting:


Jim Dominy
703-697-0021




dominyj@osd.pentagon.mil



Jeanne Karstens
703-697-2191




karstenj@osd.pentagon.mil


Installations & Environment:



Lora Muchmore
703-604-6025




lora.muchmore@osd.mil



Robert Turkeltaub
703-695-2712




robert.turkeltaub@osd.mil


Technical Infrastructure:


Ruby Harney
703-607-0231




ruby.harney@osd.mil



COL Michael Wayson 
703-607-0482





michael.wayson@osd.mil

** For deliverable reviews, these are the POCs for each Domain to coordinate comments with the FMMP and CIO Working Groups as well as all members (Services, Defense Agencies, other DoD Activities, etc.) of their Domains.  Include the BMSI Governance POCs.


*** For Comment Review Meetings, these are the POCs for each Domain to invite.  Include the BMSI Governance POCs.
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